



GIG
NHS

Iechyd Cyhoeddus
Cymru
Public Health
Wales

Freedom of Information request to Public Health Wales

Date request received	March 9 th
Date information is due to be sent	April 4 th

Information requested:

1. Any information held by PHW which demonstrates likely harm from the use of electronic cigarettes to (a) young people and non-smoking adults; and (b) any other groups of people.
2. Any communications, either internally within PHW or between PHW and other agencies regarding either myself, the specific information requested in my initial and subsequent communications with PHW, or the availability of evidence demonstrating the harms referenced in (1).

Information provided for the answer



Background Paper -
ENDS V1.0.docx

